Mirage Ceramics Private Limited

Claim Register as on 31-05-2022

Financial Creditors

Name of Financial Amount Claimed (In Rupees ) Amount Accepted (In Rupees )
5.No.| Claim Receipt Date i Amount Not Accepted| percentage Remarks
Creditor Interest and Other Charges | Total Principal Interest and Other Charges | Total of share
bhudaya Cooperatie Bank 150018k
1 28 February 2020 Limited. Indi 3, 82,43,900.17 24,50,16,867.42 23,67,72,967.25 82,43,900.17 24,50,16,867.42 43.14% | to be adjusted against the
Limited on 26/8/2020 s,
2 5 March 2020 Shri Kamlesh Mehta '32,29,25,000.00 - 32,29,25,000.00 32,29,25,000.00 - 56.86%]
Sub Torl wa3s0017 679018674 s2a0017 6.79,01,867. 100.00%]
3 | 3Marchopo [PlendorshetiersPrivate 7854112000 7854112000 7854112000 7854112000
Reted ot
T T T T T T T
I [ %2.4300017 [ 4100017 | [ I
Operational Creditors
1| 21February 2020 15,69.429.00 15,69,429.00 15,69,429.00 B 15,69,429.00
2 27 February 2020 STPM Logistics LLP 9,66,802.00 9,66,802.00 9,66,802.00 9,66,802.00
3 14July 2020 | oronbie chemials ndia Pt 231236000 873,280.00 31,85,640.00 231236000 873,28000 31,85,640.00
4 | 28June2020 314373800 3143,738.00 7800 s103738.00
5 1September 2020 |K.G.Mines & Minerals 24,177.00 24,177.00 24,177.00 24,177.00
Formtobe fled propery.
Interest calclation should be
6 | 5th september2020 wanavimaran (wseocu 5095.888.00 215153500 naraz0 5095,38.00 25153500 Taraza00 e e ion o
31/s/2000.
7 | 17th April 2021 |Gupta Grinding Mills 490223064 546409300 1036622264 461159400 46,11,594.00 57,50,729.60
8 | a7thapril2021 |SoeninTenseert 392111800 519990700 91,21,025.00 363484500 - 363488500 54861000
P FXTYTErT ey PEETTET FYTETYTT Snsamim Smmenm FRTYTYTT
Commisionercental TacPune 3, cceped rosionly s per
9 31ST March 2020 ‘GST COMMISSIONERATE 7,64,65,163.00 4,25,49,405.00 11,90,14,568.00 4,95,29,706.00 | [ to be determined] 4,95,29,706.00 6,94,84,862.00 Books of Accounts. Iy as per
provsional
[ p——
Shallbe  Memberof
Deputy Commissoner oftate Ta- Shall e Men
10 | 18th May,2020 o [ WA et 19.40,38518.00 19.40,38518.00 19,4038518.00 19,4038 518.00 oo wmout Voting
bt
Sub Total T Siiosomm0 Sisseane eausaser00
workmen
claim accepted a per the
arbitration ptiton at High
11 | 18th February, 2021 Workmen 2504422900 2304432900 0460100 101450100 2502872800 it pettion st
commencement.
12 24th March, 2021 Provident Fund Office 1,22,33,512.00 1,22,33,512.00 1,22,33,512.00 - 1,22,33,512.00
Sabtonl prrey - Py Teamii - Tawinn 2s0zs7800
Summary
5.n0.| Number of Claims |  Type of Creditors
1 3 Financial Creditors 3,82,39,0¢ 82,43,900.17 64,64,82,987.42 63,82,39,08 182,43,900.17 64,64,82,987.42 -
2 10 Operational Creditors amoazaon Se23822000 0770800 o2rg10 02881500 7200 sonas 716
Workmen (part of
3 6 Retrenchment/fulland fina 250443200 E 2504432900 01460100 E 01450100 2502972800
settlement, payment on the
closure of factory)
4 1 Provident Fund Office 123351200 - 1223351200 12351200 E 1223351200 E
76 Total Claims 97.19.56.351.89 | 6.44.82.120.17 | 1.03.64.38.472.06 | 91.94,14.257.25 | 1,12.68.715.17 | 93.06.82.972.42 | 10.57.55.499.64
In addition to the above, Provident Fund dues amounting to Rs. 1,22,33,512/- as determined by Mumbai High Court order dated 5/12/2019 on the Arbitration Petition.
(Kamlesh Mehta v/s Mirage Ceramics Private Limited) is payable.
The said amount is escalated to Rs. 3,00,19,449/- , calculated upto 15/03/2021 as per the Email received on 24th March, 2021 from Ajay kumar Yadav,
Asst PF Commissioner & Recovery Officer, EPF Organisaton, Regional Office, Dadar. He was asked to submit the final dues calculated up to 14th February,2020
i.c. INSOLVENCY COMMENCEMENT DATE.
No formal claim is filed by Provident fund office with Resolution Professional till date, relying on the order of Honorable NCLT KOCHI. Which was attached
along with the above referred Email dated 24th March, 2021
KAR haacoma e

BHASKAR GOPAL SHETTY

RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL

'MIRAGE CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED
/! 12003

DATE: 01-06-2022
PLACE: MUMBAI



		2022-06-01T14:06:09+0530
	BHASKAR GOPAL SHETTY




